EX45900 Series www.EtherWAN.com1
Overview
EtherWAN's EX45900 Series provides a hardened 5-port switching platform supporting IEEE802.3at Power over
Ethernet, high performance switching with robust features required for mission-critical and harsh environments
where sustained connectivity is crucial.
The EX45900 Series is equipped with 4 10/100/1000BASE-TX PoE ports, in combination with one Gigabit Fiber
option. The EX45900 is feature rich with 10K Jumbo Frame support, full wire speed Gigabit throughput, QoS
support and eco-friendly IEEE802.3az EEE (Energy Efficient Ethernet) compliant, making the EX45900 Series a

6”
)
Ordering Information
Model
EX45905 Hardened Unmanaged 5-port 10/100/1000BASE-T (4 x PoE) Gigabit Ethernet Switch
EX45915-X Hardened Unmanaged 5-port 10/100/1000BASE-T (4 x PoE) + 1-port 1000BASE-X Gigabit Ethernet Switch
* DIN-Rail mounting kit included
Optical Port Options (X)
3 1000BASE-SX(SC)-550m
5 1000BASE-SX(ST)-550m
A 1000BASE-LX(SC)-10km
R 1000BASE-BX(SC) WDM-TX:1310nm/RX:1550nm-20Km
S 1000BASE-BX(SC) WDM-TX:1550nm/RX:1310nm-20Km
V 1000BASE SFP
Optional Accessories
SDR-240-48 240W/5A DIN-Rail 48VDC Industrial Power Supply (for terminal block)